Corporate Teams 10:00am

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Cargill Dayton
Dynamic Aviation Leadership

The Frazier Quarry
Chafing the Dream
Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
DANONE MTC

Kjellstrom and Lee

We Bleed Purple Mudd
Shannon Lokey State Farm
DANONE MTC 2.0

Team Daikin NC

Team Daikin

Shickel Corp.

Average Time

01:06:25.06
01:13:34.98

01:14:52.14
01:15:29.90
01:19:49.10
01:26:30.52
01:27:36.93
01:37:038.77
01:37:24.84
01:40:48.20
01:46:56.35
01:48:43.64
01:56:07.17
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Name
Sunnyside Warriors

Waynesboro Warriors
SILVERBACK DISTILLERY
SQUAD

Average Time

01:14:28.37

01:44:40.21
01:23:39.14



Corporate Teams 10:00am

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Tea
1 Cargill Dayton 01:06:25.06 8 36
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 5 365 Donald Korca 01:04:57.92 5
2 6 338 Lauren Foisvy 01:05:01.98 6
3 7 341 Dmitriv Korotkov 01:05:40.39 7
4 8 340 Louis Pineda 01:05:44.21 8
5 10 336 Michael Morales 01:06:25.06 10
2 Dynamic Aviation Leadership 01:13:34.98 6 25
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 1 393 Merle Zook 01:03:17.49 1
2 2 391 Sarah Hedrick 01:03:18.37 2
3 3 396 Joel Shank 01:03:18.47 3
4 4 395 Aaron Minale 01:04:47.73 4
5 18 394 Doug Pascarella 01:13:34.98 15
3  The Frazier Quarry 01:14:52.14 5 90
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 21 377 Phillip Williams 01:14:47.16 16
2 22 339 Kevin Baker 01:14:49.07 17
3 23 359 Mike Himelriaht 01:14:49.22 18
4 24 388 Macie Frazier 01:14:49.72 19
5 25 270 Mike Frazier 01:14:52.14 20
4 Chafing the Dream 01:15:29.90 6 115
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 26 277 Austin Herrina 01:15:28.82 21
2 27 390 Joshua Stamps 01:15:29.40 22
3 28 399 Tvler Deleeuw 01:15:29.69 23
4 29 389 Luke Fahrnev 01:15:29.84 24
5 30 278 Anna Rogers 01:15:29.90 25
5 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It 01:19:49.10 8 140
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 32 347 Peter Biorkman 01:15:40.77 26
2 33 363 James Robbie 01:17:17.76 27
3 35 345 Dioao Durante 01:19:41.87 28
4 36 346 Jordan Joseph 01:19:42.74 29
5 37 392 Michael Stoltzfus 01:19:49.10 30
6 DANONE MTC 01:26:30.52 6 81
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 12 352 Johan Wolmarans 01:06:26.65 11
2 15 358 Giovanni Alvarez 01:09:50.02 12
3 16 362 Ronnie Henderson 01:10:57.64 13
4 17 361 Tonva Bowers 01:11:39.46 14
5 40 351 Beatriz Aceituno 01:26:30.52 31
7 Kjellstrom and Lee 01:27:36.93 8 170
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 41 354 Edwin Melendez 01:27:36.29 32
2 42 334 Cameron Brown 01:27:36.72 33
3 43 332 Ke'Aia Jefferson 01:27:37.09 34
4 44 342 Meade Wavland 01:27:37.14 35
5 45 331 Kelly Crocker 01:27:37.43 36
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8 We Bleed Purple Mudd 01:37:03.77 10 195
- Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 51 305 Natalie Sherlock 01:37:02.30 37
2 52 306 Channina Moeller 01:37:02.55 38
3 53 301 Scott Conley 01:37:04.43 39
4 54 303 Zacherv Butler 01:37:04.76 40
5 55 300 Amy Thomas 01:37:04.81 41
9 Shannon Lokey State Farm 01:37:24.84 5 220
- Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 61 274 FARON CASTELLANO 01:37:24.46 42
2 62 273 TONY STRAWDERMAN JR 01:37:24.60 43
3 63 272 BRANT SOMMA 01:37:24.88 44
4 64 275 Dawn Lokev 01:37:24.99 45
5 65 276 SHANNON LOKEY 01:37:25.27 46
10 DANONE MTC 2.0 01:40:48.20 7 231
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 9 375 Heather Marvec 01:06:24.04 9
2 75 371 Tobv Duveneck 01:48:47.42 54
3 76 369 Benny Grubbs 01:49:08.46 55
4 77 370 Tammy Shifflett 01:49:15.84 56
5 78 373 Marci Rockhold 01:50:25.24 57
11  Team Daikin NC 01:46:56.35 5 254
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 69 852 Ute Perkins 01:46:02.09 48
2 71 724 Derek Glass 01:46:11.68 50
3 72 627 Hannah Campbell 01:47:12.00 51
4 73 626 Garrett Veldman 01:47:15.57 52
5 74 622 Trevor Ramsey 01:48:00.41 53
12 Team Daikin 01:48:43.64 10 273
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 68 368 Mettler Kevin 01:46:00.13 47
2 70 349 Brent Williams 01:46:05.22 49
3 80 325 Rob Landes 01:50:29.20 58
4 81 326 Caitlin Landes 01:50:29.51 59
5 82 356 Christina Barth 01:50:34.15 60
13  Shickel Corp. 01:56:07.17 16 315
_ Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Scor
1 20 324 fred whipple 01:56:04.20 61
2 91 312 Jacev Robison 01:56:05.97 62
3 92 311 Rob Robison 01:56:08.10 63
4 93 322 Sarah Lam 01:56:08.61 64
5 94 313 Nick Hilbert 01:56:08.98 65



Corporate Teams 10:00am

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1 393 Merle Zook

2 2 391 Sarah Hedrick

3 3 396 Joel Shank

4 4 395 Aaron Mingle

5 5 365 Donald Korca

6 6 338 Lauren Foisy

7 7 341 Dmitriy Korotkov
8 8 340 Louis Pineda

9 9 375 Heather Marvec
10 10 336 Michael Morales
11 0 333 Wilfredo Quispe
12 11 352 Johan Wolmarans
13 0 335 Craig Hofstetter
14 0 269 Eric Dones

15 12 358 Giovanni Alvarez
16 13 362 Ronnie Henderson
17 14 361 Tonya Bowers
18 15 394 Doug Pascarella
19 0 411 Dan Seal

20 0 410 Rachel Seal

21 16 377 Phillip Williams
22 17 339 Kevin Baker

23 18 359 Mike Himelright
24 19 388 Macie Frazier

25 20 270 Mike Frazier

26 21 277 Austin Herring
27 22 390 Joshua Stamps
28 23 399 Tyler Deleeuw
29 24 389 Luke Fahrney

30 25 278 Anna Rogers

31 0 279 Levi Rodgers

32 26 347 Peter Bjorkman
33 27 363 James Robbie
34 0 397 Andy Bothel

35 28 345 Diogo Durante
36 29 346 Jordan Joseph
37 30 392 Michael Stoltzfus
38 0 383 Lauren Riggleman
39 0 398 Lucas Stoltzfus
40 31 351 Beatriz Aceituno
41 32 354 Edwin Melendez
42 33 334 Cameron Brown
43 34 332 Ke'Aja Jefferson
44 35 342 Meade Wayland
45 36 331 Kelly Crocker

46 0 330 Paul Schaufert

47 0 337 Jon Mannix

48 0 329 Christopher Terry
49 0 344 Daniel Chase

50 0 343 Stephanie Wenger
51 37 305 Natalie Sherlock
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Chip Time Team

01:03:17.49 Dynamic Aviation Leadership
01:03:18.37 Dynamic Aviation Leadership
01:03:18.47 Dynamic Aviation Leadership
01:04:47.73 Dynamic Aviation Leadership
01:04:57.92 Cargill Dayton

01:05:01.98 Cargill Dayton

01:05:40.39 Cargill Dayton

01:05:44.21 Cargill Dayton

01:06:24.04 DANONE MTC 2.0
01:06:25.06 Cargill Dayton

01:06:26.56 Cargill Dayton

01:06:26.65 DANONE MTC

01:06:27.35 Cargill Dayton

01:06:27.61 Cargill Dayton

01:09:50.02  DANONE MTC

01:10:57.64 DANONE MTC

01:11:39.46 DANONE MTC

01:13:34.98 Dynamic Aviation Leadership
01:14:27.94 Sunnyside Warriors
01:14:28.81 Sunnyside Watrriors
01:14:47.16 The Frazier Quarry
01:14:49.07 The Frazier Quarry
01:14:49.22 The Frazier Quarry
01:14:49.72 The Frazier Quarry
01:14:52.14  The Frazier Quarry
01:15:28.82 Chafing the Dream
01:15:29.40 Chafing the Dream
01:15:29.69 Chafing the Dream
01:15:29.84 Chafing the Dream
01:15:29.90 Chafing the Dream
01:15:30.66 Chafing the Dream
01:15:40.77 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:17:17.76 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:17:56.84 Dynamic Aviation Leadership
01:19:41.87 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:19:42.74 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:19:49.10 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:23:39.14 SILVERBACK DISTILLERY SQUAD
01:23:41.32 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:26:30.52 DANONE MTC

01:27:36.29 Kjellstrom and Lee
01:27:36.72 Kjellstrom and Lee
01:27:37.09 Kjellstrom and Lee
01:27:37.14  Kjellstrom and Lee
01:27:37.43 Kjellstrom and Lee
01:27:37.50 Kjellstrom and Lee

01:27:37.61 Kjellstrom and Lee

01:27:38.14 Kjellstrom and Lee

01:32:03.02 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:32:04.05 Dynamic Aviation Wingin' It
01:37:02.30  We Bleed Purple Mudd
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306
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309
307
308
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274
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463
467
368
852
349
724
627
626
622
371
369
370
373
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325
326
356
355
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312
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313
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316
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Channing Moeller
Scott Conley
Zachery Butler
Amy Thomas
Taylor Turner
Kody Smith

Daniel Christie
John Boles
Myowne Moats
FARON CASTELLANO
TONY STRAWDERMAN JR
BRANT SOMMA
Dawn Lokey
SHANNON LOKEY
Rachel Hutchins
Molly Kirk

Mettler Kevin

Ute Perkins

Brent Williams
Derek Glass
Hannah Campbell
Garrett Veldman
Trevor Ramsey
Toby Duveneck
Benny Grubbs
Tammy Shifflett
Marci Rockhold
William Condrey
Rob Landes
Caitlin Landes
Christina Barth
Robert Muse

Eric Hess

Zeke Stannard
Justin Huffman
Ahmadur Khandakar
Allison Lotts
Tammy Shifflett
fred whipple
Jacey Robison
Rob Robison
Sarah Lam

Nick Hilbert
Steve Lam
Waylon Steele
Tyler Gaylor
Jeremy Gaylor
angela hilbert
melissa gaylor
Reed Zwanzig
TONY APISA
Lance Back
Breanna Gaylor
Jeff Gaylor
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01:37:02.55
01:37:04.43
01:37:04.76
01:37:04.81
01:37:05.09
01:37:05.41
01:37:05.59
01:37:05.95
01:37:11.38
01:37:24.46
01:37:24.60
01:37:24.88
01:37:24.99
01:37:25.27
01:44:40.18
01:44:40.24
01:46:00.13
01:46:02.09
01:46:05.22
01:46:11.68
01:47:12.00
01:47:15.57
01:48:00.41
01:48:47.42
01:49:08.46
01:49:15.84
01:50:25.24
01:50:25.95
01:50:29.20
01:50:29.51
01:50:34.15
01:50:34.48
01:50:42.22
01:51:20.97
01:51:52.91
01:52:02.48
01:52:05.45
01:52:19.87
01:56:04.20
01:56:05.97
01:56:08.10
01:56:08.61
01:56:08.98
01:56:09.69
01:56:11.01
01:57:14.92
01:57:16.89
01:59:27.43
01:59:50.52
01:59:59.32
02:00:02.11
02:00:02.46
02:00:06.97
02:00:08.34

We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
We Bleed Purple Mudd
Shannon Lokey State Farm
Shannon Lokey State Farm
Shannon Lokey State Farm
Shannon Lokey State Farm
Shannon Lokey State Farm
Wayneshoro Warriors
Wayneshoro Warriors
Team Daikin

Team Daikin NC

Team Daikin

Team Daikin NC

Team Daikin NC

Team Daikin NC

Team Daikin NC
DANONE MTC 2.0
DANONE MTC 2.0
DANONE MTC 2.0
DANONE MTC 2.0
DANONE MTC 2.0
Team Daikin

Team Daikin

Team Daikin

Team Daikin

Team Daikin

Team Daikin

Team Daikin

DANONE MTC

Team Daikin

DANONE MTC 2.0
Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.

Shickel Corp.
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